I,5oo linear feet new curbstones to be furnished 
and set. 

200 linear feet pld curbstones to redress, rejoint 
and reset. 

8,5co l'quare feet new flagstones to be furnished 
and laid. 

3,200 square .feet old flagstones to be retrimmed 
and relaid. 

The amours' of security required will be Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

I be time allowed for doing and completing the work 
will be 75 wciking days. 

No. 3. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, CURB-
ING AND FLAGGING NEW ELM STREET, from 
City Hall place to Great Jones street (from Howard 
street to t Ay Hall place). 

Engineer's estimate of amount of work to be done:

[...]

nue with the westerly line of Creek street, and 
thence running westerly along the northerly line 
of Borden avenue sixty (6o) feet; thence running 
northerly and parallel with Creek street ninety 
(go) feet; thence easterly and parallel with Bor-
den avenue one hundred and twenty-five (125) 
feet to the westerly line of Creek street; thence 
southerly along the westerly line of Creek street 
sixty-five (65) feet; thence westerly and parallel 
to Borden avenue sixty-five (65) feet; thence 
southerly and parallel to Creek street twenty-